

Campaign Contribution Commitment Form

Organization Name:				
Contact Person:		Title:		
Address:				
Address:				
City:	State:	Zip:		
General #:		Contact's #:		
Contact's Email:				
I / we pledge the follo	wing amount in s	upport of the "Vote Yes 2 Invest" Campaign:		
Amount:		Fulfilled by this date:		
Your Signature		Your Signature		
For recognition purposes, please list our name as:				

Please send our Contact a pledge reminder by this date:



Giving Options

• To give by mail, send your check, payable to Schools Make Madison Advocacy, Inc., to:

Michael Walsh, Treasurer Vote Yes 2 Invest Campaign 101 Nob Hill Road, Suite 300 Madison, Wisconsin 53713

• To give online, please make a general gift to the Foundation for Madison's Public Schools and indicate "Vote Yes 2 Invest" in the Note field:

https://fmps.org/donate-to-fmps/

• To give gifts of stock, ACH, wire transfer or other means, please contact:

Donna Faulkner, Operations and Finance Director <u>dfaulkner@fmps.org</u> Direct: (608) 237-7720

• To give by credit card:

Credit Card Type: _____ Name on Card: _____

Credit Card #:	Exp).

3-Digit Code: _____ Signature: _____

• For other information and questions, please contact:

Melinda V. Heinritz, Executive Director Schools Make Madison Advocacy, Inc. Direct: (608) 237-7722 – Cell: (608) 233-3592 <u>mheinritz@fmps.org</u>

• Disclaimer: Contributions to a 501c4 are not tax deductible. Contributions of \$10 or more will be reported to the State of Wisconsin as legally required.

The "Vote Yes 2 Invest" Campaign is powered by Schools Make Madison Advocacy, Inc. (Tax ID 84-4623570), an affiliate of the Foundation for Madison's Public Schools.